

ADM CORN PROCESSING

Archer Daniels Midland Company Corn Processing Division Technical Services 4666 Faries Parkway Decatur, IL 62526 Phone 800-238-9026 Fax 217-451-7574 <u>CPTechService@adm.com</u> For Sales and Marketing contact information, please see below.

Country of Origin

The products listed below are manufactured within the boundaries of the United States of America, and are never outside its boundaries prior to shipment. Corn used as the raw material was sourced in the U.S.A.

Clinton Food Starch Clintose® Dextrose Clintose® Maltodextrin Clintose® Corn Syrup Solids CornSweet® High Fructose Corn Syrup CornSweet® Crystalline Fructose Corn Syrup Clintose® Versadex Dextrose Greens Fibersol®-2 Resistant Maltodextrin Fibersol®-2AG

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

ADM Technical Services

MI- 301-130122 LEB

For customers around the world, ADM draws on its resources-its people, products, and market perspective-to help them meet today's consumer demands and envision tomorrow's needs.



The information contained herein is correct as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge. Any recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee or representation as to results and are subject to change without notice. We suggest you evaluate any recommendations and suggestions independently. WE DISCLAIM ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AND SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIM THE IMPLIED WAR-RANTIES OF MERCHANTABILTY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, AND NON-INFRINGEMENT. Our responsibility for claims arising from any claim for breach of warranty, negligence, or otherwise shall not include consequential, special, or incidental damages, and is limited to the purchase price of material purchased from us. None of the statements made here shall be construed as a grant, either express or implied, of any license under any patent held by Archer Daniels Midland Company or other parties. Customers are responsible for obtaining any licenses or other rights that may be necessary to make, use, or sell products containing Archer Daniels Midland Company ingredients. Clintose* is a registered trademark of Archer Daniels Midland Company.